Ultrafit ® Welded Liquid Filter
Bags set new standards for
high performance liquid
filtration using proprietary
ultrasonic welding &
laminating techniques.
We pride ourselves on superior customer service
and technical support for industries with

0.5 – 200 MICRON
ULTRAFIT WELDED
MODEL NUMBER CODING SYSTEM
Specifications
Materials of Construction (100% FDA Compliant):
Filter Media: Polypropylene Microfiber
IP - Integrated Polymeric Support ®: Thermally Bonded
Continuous Filament, Non-Fiber Shedding
Sieve Layer: Polypropylene
Support Jacket: Polypropylene, Non-Woven,
Non-Fiber Shedding
Zero-Bypass® Collar: Polypropylene
Maximum Operating Temperature: 180°F
Maximum Recommended Flow Rate – P2 Size (water):
Ultrafit 500 EXP – 30gpm (1,800gph)
Ultrafit 500 – IP Series – 60gpm (3,600gph)
Ultrafit 100 – IP Series – 70gpm (4,200gph)
3
ULTRAFIT® WELDED
HIGH PERFORMANCE LIQUID FILTER BAGS
ULTRAFIT 500 Filter Bag Composition
ULTRAFIT 100 Filter Bag Composition
Recommended Change-Out:
Initial pressure plus: 34psig
Available Filter Bag Sizes:
P1 size =  7" dia. x 16" long (100 & 500 Series)
P2 size =  7" dia. x 33" long (100 & 500 Series)
P4 size = 4" dia. x 14" long (100 Series)
P5 size = 4" dia. x 24" long (100 Series)
LEGEND SL = Sieve Layer     Z = Support Jacket     μ = Micron     CL = Core Layer     IP = Integrated Polymeric Support ®
Recommended Change-Out:
Initial pressure plus: 45psig
Available Filter Bag Sizes:
#1: (7" dia. x 16" long), #2: (7" dia. x 33" long)
ULTRAFIT® WELDED
HIGH PERFORMANCE LIQUID FILTER BAGS
ULTRAFIT 800 Filter Bag Composition
©2020 Mechanical Manufacturing Corp.
UF-2/20 W-9/20
ISO 9001:2015 Certified
Product Applications
• Micro-filtration for Industrial and Process Liquids
• Pharmaceutical, Biological, Electronic, and Nuclear Applications
• Pre-filtration for Reverse Osmosis Membranes
and Expensive Cartridges
• Filtration of Surface Water and Groundwater
• Recycling of Wastewater and Reclaimed Water
Product Features
• Sub-Micron, Absolute Rated Performance...
99.98% efficient, down to 0.2 micron
• Graded-Density, Composite Layer Design...
allows enhanced solids loading
• Fully Welded Ultrasonic Construction...
eliminates solids bypass
• Zero-Bypass® Collar...
assures an optimum compression seal
• Integrated Polymeric Support™...
provides superior mechanical strength
• 100% FDA Compliant Materials
Specifications
Materials of Construction (100% FDA Compliant):
Filter Media: Polypropylene Microfiber, ANSI/NSF
Standard 61 Certified
IP - Integrated Polymeric Support: Thermally Bonded
Continuous Filament, Non-Fiber Shedding
Support Jacket: Polypropylene, Non-Woven,